Get a grip
in the fight
against
blood stream
infections.
HemoDraw™
Closed-Blood Sampling System
Smiths Medical ASD, Inc.

THE DETAILS GIVEN IN THIS LEAFLET ARE CORRECT AT THE TIME OF GOING TO PRESS. THE COMPANY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO IMPROVE THE EQUIPMENT SHOWN.
HemoDraw™ Needle-Free Closed-Blood Sampling System
Ordering Information
Product Code		  Description
Needle-Free Blood Access Devices
MX920NF			  Needle-free blunt cannula adapter, 100 / case
MX921NF			  Needle-free blunt cannula adapter with 1-way stopcock, 50 / case
MX922NF			  Needle-free blunt cannula adapter with vacuum tube holder, 25 / case
MX923NF			  Needle-free blunt cannula adapter with vacuum tube holder and 1-way stopcock, 25 / case
TranStar® HemoDraw™ Single Line Kits
MX9512H001C1		  TranStar® 24" (61 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site, proximal mounted reservoir
MX9513H001C1		  TranStar® 36" (91 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site
MX9514H001C1		  TranStar® 48" (122 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 2 sample sites
MX9515H000C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site
MX9515H001C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 2 sample sites
MX9516H000C1		  TranStar® 72" (183 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site, proximal mounted reservoir
MX9516H001C1		  TranStar® 72" (183 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 2 sample sites
TranStar® HemoDraw™ Double Line Kits
MX9525H003C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ double line, 1 sample site
MX9525H004C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ double line, 2 sample sites
MX9525H002C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ double line, 1 sample site, proximal mounted reservoir
TranStar® HemoDraw™ Triple Line Kits
MX9535H001C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ triple line, 2 sample sites, extension with stopcock
MX9535H002C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ triple line, 2 sample sites
MX9535H003C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ triple line, 1 sample site
MX9536H001C1		  TranStar® 72" (183 cm) HemoDraw™ triple line, 1 sample site
LogiCal® HemoDraw™ Single Line Kits
MX9612H001C1		  LogiCal® 24" (61 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site, proximal mounted reservoir
MX9613H001C1		  LogiCal® 36" (91 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site
MX9614H001C1		  LogiCal® 48" (122 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 2 sample sites

THE DETAILS GIVEN IN THIS LEAFLET ARE CORRECT AT THE TIME OF GOING TO PRESS. THE COMPANY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO IMPROVE THE EQUIPMENT SHOWN.
HemoDraw™ Needle-Free Closed-Blood Sampling System
Ordering Information
Product Code		  Description
Needle-Free Blood Access Devices
MX920NF			  Needle-free blunt cannula adapter, 100 / case
MX921NF			  Needle-free blunt cannula adapter with 1-way stopcock, 50 / case
MX922NF			  Needle-free blunt cannula adapter with vacuum tube holder, 25 / case
MX923NF			  Needle-free blunt cannula adapter with vacuum tube holder and 1-way stopcock, 25 / case
TranStar® HemoDraw™ Single Line Kits
MX9512H001C1		  TranStar® 24" (61 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site, proximal mounted reservoir
MX9513H001C1		  TranStar® 36" (91 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site
MX9514H001C1		  TranStar® 48" (122 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 2 sample sites
MX9515H000C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site
MX9515H001C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 2 sample sites
MX9516H000C1		  TranStar® 72" (183 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site, proximal mounted reservoir
MX9516H001C1		  TranStar® 72" (183 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 2 sample sites
TranStar® HemoDraw™ Double Line Kits
MX9525H003C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ double line, 1 sample site
MX9525H004C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ double line, 2 sample sites
MX9525H002C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ double line, 1 sample site, proximal mounted reservoir
TranStar® HemoDraw™ Triple Line Kits
MX9535H001C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ triple line, 2 sample sites, extension with stopcock
MX9535H002C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ triple line, 2 sample sites
MX9535H003C1		  TranStar® 60" (152 cm) HemoDraw™ triple line, 1 sample site
MX9536H001C1		  TranStar® 72" (183 cm) HemoDraw™ triple line, 1 sample site
LogiCal® HemoDraw™ Single Line Kits
MX9612H001C1		  LogiCal® 24" (61 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site, proximal mounted reservoir
MX9613H001C1		  LogiCal® 36" (91 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 1 sample site
MX9614H001C1		  LogiCal® 48" (122 cm) HemoDraw™ single line, 2 sample sites